## Worthington Place Condominium Association, Inc. C/O Vision Community Management Phone: (480)759-4945 Fax: (480) 759-8683

Email: WorthingtonPlace@WeAreVision.com

## **Clubhouse Reservation Request**

The clubhouse can be used by Worthington Place Homeonwers and their Guests. The clubhouse may be reserved by residents in good standing (i.e. current in the payment of all assessments and other fees along with no open violations of the CC&'s and Rules). Subleasing is not allowed.

There is a \$250.00 DEPOSIT use fee for parties. The \$250.00 deposit is refundable if the clubhouse is left clean, and in good condition. Please call within a 48 hour period from the time of rental to receive clubhouse access.

Owner/Resident Name:	Unit No:
Mailing Address:	
Telephone Number:	Email:
Today's Date:	Date Of Reservation:
Hours of Use:	Numbers of Persons Attending
Describe Intended Use (Non-Commer	ial Use Only):
Reserved for a party: Yes	No:
	private parties in the clubhouse are to be terminated by 11:00pm
·	function, and the clubhouse must be left in a neat and orderly in the original location that it was found prior to the rental.
Signature of Owner/Resident	Date
Deposit Received: Date	

Worthington Place
C/O Vision Community Management
16625 S Desert Foothill Parkway
Phoenix, Arizona 85048

Mail this form along with your check made payable to Worthington Place-\$250.00